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Filling of Shortfall of Reservation ST and OBC- NCL for class Balvatika- 3 (17/04/2025) 2025-26 

Application 

Submission Code 

32526008007025 
2600081996 

3252600723 5825 
2600038897 

32526020852025 
2600154772 

32526019178625 
2600132691 

325260 17832725 
2600173347 

32526010819025 
2600060661 

32526009412225 
2600052628 

Name of student 

ABHISHEK MEENA 

PIYUSH MEENA 

VAISHNAVI VERMA 

ANVI 

|DIVYANSH FAUJDAR 

YASHVARDHAN 

Reporng 

SINGH 

KANISHKA 

4. Address proof photocopy. 
5. Blood group certificate of the child. 

KV MRN, MATHURA 

6. Photocopy of Aadhar card of the child. 

Social 

|Cat. 

2/ok|'2s 

ST 

9. oo am to 

ST 

OBC 
NCL 

OBC 
NCL 

OBC 
NCL 

OBC 

2. Original service certificate of parent service. 

NCL 

OBC 
NCL 

Service Cat. 

1. Original and photocopy of date of birth certificate of child. 

2 

2 

2 

2 

4 

4 

4 

No. of 

transfer 

NA 

2 

NA 

NA 

4 

2 

NA 

Lottery Number/ Wait 

List Number 

Note: Parents are informed to report in the vidyalaya along with all the necessary document like 

I/WL-1 

2/ WL-2 

2/WL-2 

3. Original and photocopy of social category certificate (S.C. certificate) of child, if applicable. 

3/WL-3 

4/WL-4 

5/WL-5 

6/WL-6 

PRINCIPAL 
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