KV MRN, MATHURA

Filling of Shortfall of Reservation ST and OBC- NCL for class Balvatika- 3 (17/04/2025) 2025-26

S.NO	Application Submission Code	Name of student	Social Cat.	Service Cat.	No. of transfer	Lottery Number/ Wait List Number
1	32526008007025 2600081996	ABHISHEK MEENA	ST	2	2	1/WL-1
2	32526007235825 2600038897	PIYUSH MEENA	ST	2	NA	2/ WL-2
3	32526020852025 2600154772	VAISHNAVI VERMA	OBC- NCL	2	NA	2/WL-2
4	32526019178625 2600132691	ANVI	OBC- NCL	2	NA	3/WL-3
5	32526017832725 2600173347	DIVYANSH FAUJDAR	OBC- NCL	4	4	4/WL-4
6	32526010819025 2600060661	YASHVARDHAN SINGH	OBC- NCL	4	2	5/WL-5
7	32526009412225 2600052628	KANISHKA	OBC- NCL	4	NA	6/WL-6

Note: Parents are informed to report in the vidyalaya along with all the necessary document like-

- 1. Original and photocopy of date of birth certificate of child.
- 2. Original service certificate of parent service.
- 3. Original and photocopy of social category certificate (S.C. certificate) of child, if applicable.
- 4. Address proof photocopy.
- 5. Blood group certificate of the child.
- 6. Photocopy of Aadhar card of the child.

Reporting on . 22/04/2025 Time - 9.00 am to 1.00 m

PRINCIPAL